
637 Oberhütt - Thürnthenning - Niederviehbach

Verkehrsunternehmen Speckner GmbH & Co. KG, Oberhütt 1, 84152 Mengkofen, Tel. 09427 - 902 - 173, E-Mail speckner-bus@t-online.de

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Montag - Freitag

Niederviehbach, Gemeindezentrum
Lichtensee, Kreisel
Rothhaus (Niederviehbach)
Moosberg (Weng), Abzw.
Hinzlbach
Weng bei Dingolfing
Rimbach (Moosthenning)
Dornwang
Unterhollerau
Forst (Moosthenning), Abzw.
Moosthenning
Oberviehmoos
Thürnthenning
Zieglstadl (Moosthenning)
Kleinweiher, Abzw. Thürnthenning
Schöndorf (Moosthenning)
Ottering, Schule
Unterwackerstall
Oberwackerstall
Obertunding
Tunzenberg
Dengkofen
Hüttenkofen (Mengkofen)
Puchhausen, Hofstettenerstr.
Oberhütt
Puchhausen, Hofstettenerstr.
Hüttenkofen (Mengkofen)
Dengkofen
Tunzenberg
Obertunding
Oberwackerstall
Unterwackerstall
Ottering, Schule
Schöndorf (Moosthenning)
Kleinweiher, Abzw. Thürnthenning
Zieglstadl (Moosthenning)
Thürnthenning
Oberviehmoos
Moosthenning
Forst (Moosthenning), Abzw.
Unterhollerau
Dornwang
Rimbach (Moosthenning)
Weng bei Dingolfing
Hinzlbach
Moosberg (Weng), Abzw.
Rothhaus (Niederviehbach)
Lichtensee, Kreisel
Niederviehbach, Gemeindezentrum

S

6.32
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.50
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.12
7.15
7.18
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.29

S
13.02
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.13
13.16
13.19
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.29
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.39
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.57

03
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10

03 Montag-Donnerstag (Schultage) S Schultag
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